New brake shoes all round

new slave brake cylinders 7,04 x 4

New master brake cylinder

Clutch kit

Kingpin kit 60,00 plus 20,00 fitting

New shock absorbers all round

new brake pipes 72,60 plus 4 rubber brake hoses
New petrol tank sender unit

New carpet

New seat covers and inners for the front seats 60.91 plus 219,63

New Sun roof front metal bracket kit

Sun roof surround plastic strip

New door handles

Chrome window surrounds

New front headlights

New front indicator lights

New Fiat badge

New throttle cable

4 x minilite wheels and tyres

4 converters to fit the original wheels

Removed rear trailing arms cleaned and painted them
painted engine bay

paited the inner and outer floor

1 new wheel Fiat 500

drive shafts rubber boots

head gasket set

0O/S/F bottom wing piece

deliveries DHL

Fiat 126 with 600cc engine with synchromesh gearbox

40.57 €
28.04 €
20.23 €
76.26 €
80.00 €
121.00 €
88.60 €
43.72 €
124.05 €
280.54 €
57.96 €
20.00 €
61.21 €
20.13 €
80.00 €
40.00 €
10.96 €
7.95€
400.00 €
484.00 €
50.00 €

90.00 €
30.00 €
50.00 €
9.66 €
68.00 €
800.00 €

3,182.88 €



