

New brake shoes all round	40.57 €
new slave brake cylinders 7,04 x 4	28.04 €
New master brake cylinder	20.23 €
Clutch kit	76.26 €
Kingpin kit 60,00 plus 20,00 fitting	80.00 €
New shock absorbers all round	121.00 €
new brake pipes 72,60 plus 4 rubber brake hoses	88.60 €
New petrol tank sender unit	43.72 €
New carpet	124.05 €
New seat covers and inners for the front seats 60.91 plus 219,63	280.54 €
New Sun roof front metal bracket kit	57.96 €
Sun roof surround plastic strip	20.00 €
New door handles	61.21 €
Chrome window surrounds	20.13 €
New front headlights	80.00 €
New front indicator lights	40.00 €
New Fiat badge	10.96 €
New throttle cable	7.95 €
4 x minilite wheels and tyres	400.00 €
4 converters to fit the original wheels	484.00 €
Removed rear trailing arms cleaned and painted them	50.00 €
painted engine bay	
painted the inner and outer floor	
1 new wheel Fiat 500	90.00 €
drive shafts rubber boots	30.00 €
head gasket set	50.00 €
O/S/F bottom wing piece	9.66 €
deliveries DHL	68.00 €
Fiat 126 with 600cc engine with synchromesh gearbox	800.00 €
	<u>3,182.88 €</u>